

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	
----------------------	------------	--------------	--

John Lewis Stock Number	77018706
Name	15 Assorted Truffle Box
Ingredients	Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, glucose syrup, cream (MILK), cocoa mass, cocoa powder, HAZELNUTS (1.5%), humectant: sorbitol, sweetened condensed skimmed MILK (MILK, sugar), freeze dried raspberries (0.5%), ethyl alcohol, marc de champagne (0.5%), butter (MILK), raspberry puree, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), skimmed MILK powder, natural flavourings, salt, colour: beetroot red
For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS	
May contain statements	May also contain cereals containing gluten (wheat), egg, sesame, nuts and peanuts.
Net Quantity	180g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Cocoba Limited, Unit A3 Northfleet Industrial Estate, Lower Road, Northfleet, Kent DA11 9SR
Instructions for use	Store in a cool dry place
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	No